
St Columba's N.S., North Strand, Dublin 3 
 

School calendar of closures for 2023 - 2024* 
 

 
School Re-opens: 
 

 
Wednesday 30th August at 8.30am  
(this is a full school day) 

 
October  
Mid-term Break:
  

 
Monday 30th October to  
Friday 3rd November (inclusive) 

 
Christmas 
Holidays: 

 
Monday 25th December to  
Friday 5th January 2024 (inclusive) 

 
St Brigid’s Day: 

 
Monday 5th February 

 
February  
Mid-term Break: 

 
Monday 12th February to  
Friday 16th February (inclusive) 

 
St Patrick's Day 
Bank Holiday: 
 
 

 
Monday 18th March 
 
 
  

Easter Holidays: 
 
 

 
Monday 25th March to  
Friday 5th April (inclusive) 

 
May Bank Holiday 
Weekend: 

 
Friday 3rd May &  
Monday 6th May (inclusive) 
 

 
June Bank Holiday 
Weekend: 

 
Friday 31st May & 
Monday 3rd June (inclusive) 

 
Summer Holidays: 

 
The last day of school term is  
Friday 28th June 2024 

 
* This calendar has been produced with the most up-to-date information available to us from the 
Department of Education & Skills. It is subject to change and any changes will be communicated 
with as much notice as possible. 
 
Note I: In the event of staff training during the academic year, an in-service day will be taken 
and appropriate notice of a school closure will be given to parents/guardians. We will not be 
required to make up the day. 
 
Note II: In the event that the school is required for referenda or elections, appropriate notice of 
a school closure will be given to parents/guardians.  We will not be required to make up the day. 


